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CHAPADA BIKE RACING
MAIS BIKE * sabado, 24 de maio de 2025
Resultados
Pos. Numeral Nome completo CIDADE Tempo
ELITE MASCULINO (7)
1 1 IVAN DIAS DA SOLIDADE VITORIA DA CONQUISTA 2:39:11
2 8 WALLISON MELO DOS ANJOS IRECE 2:56:00
3 3 ALEXANDRE ALMEIDA LIMA SANTOS BREJOES 3:02:02
4 4 LUIZ FELIPE SANTOS DA SILVEIRA SEABRA 3:09:59
5 2 DANILO ALVES SENA IRECE 3:14:02
6 7 THIAGO BRITO MORRO DO CHAPEU 3:23:14
7 5 MARCOS AFONSO SOUZA FARAIS SEABRA 3:51:35
SUB 30 (6)
1 57 MURILO FALCAO MORRO DO CHAPEU 2:46:56
2 10 EDSON BARBOZA DE ALMEIDA CACULE 2:49:19
3 9 BRENDO DE ANDRADE CHAGAS IRECE 3:01:00
4 12 VICTOR AQUINO RAMOS SEABRA 3:08:39
5 60 RAFAEL LIMA COSTA VITORIA DA CONQUISTA 3:14:43
6 11 ROBSON MENDES MAGALHAES SEABRA 4:00:40
MASTER A1 (6)
1 16 JOAO MARCOS NERI DOS SANTOS MORRO DO CHAPEU 2:55:00
2 17 MARCIO BARROS RODRIGUES SEABRA 2:57:11
3 14 FILIPE FELIZ GUANAMBI 2:58:03
4 56 ANDERSON PEREIRA DA SILVA VITORIA DA CONQUISTA 3:05:47
5 13 EDER PAULO REIS ORNELAS SILVA VITORIA DA CONQUISTA 3:09:20
6 58 JEIEL GOMES ALICRIM IRECE 3:15:37
MASTER A2 (7)
1 19 DANIEL SILVEIRA PATENTE ARACATU 2:42:53
2 53 EDICARLOS DE ARAUJO NUNES BREJOLANDIA 2:48:08
3 20 DOUGLAS DE SOUZA MATA PARAMIRIM 3:02:53
4 23 VICTOR LEAO ALMEIDA IBICARAI 3:11:33
5 22 JAIR MACEDO BRANDAO JUNIOR FEIRA DE SANTANA 3:12:09
6 55 CLAUDICIO DE ALMEIDA ARAUJO VITORIA DA CONQUISTA 3:23:32
7 18 ALEXANDRE SANTOS VIEIRA JACOBINA 3:34:45
MASTER B1 (13)
1 35 THIAGO LIMA LIBARINO VITORIA DA CONQUISTA 2:46:28
2 27 JORGE GUTHIER HERMES DOURADO NEVES IRECE 2:48:17
3 33 MAURICIO RODRIGUES PEREIRA IRECE 2:50:58
4 25 FABIANO DA SILVA OLIVEIRA TABOCAS 2:52:59
5 30 MARIO HENRIQUE DE SOUZA SANTOS SANTA MARIA DA VITORIA 3:02:55
6 28 JUNIO DOS ANJOS SANTOS SEABRA 3:07:11
7 24 ERISNALDO PEREIRA DE SOUSA JOAO DOURADO 3:13:04
8 34 SAMUEL VALENTIM DE ANDRADE IRECE 3:15:39
9 36 THIAGO SANTANA DA SILVA ILHEUS 3:16:53
10 26 FABIANO SANTOS CABRAL CAFARNAUM 3:19:07
11 29 MARCOS SOUZA OLIVEIRA ITABERABA 3:27:53
12 31 MATHEUS PORTO CARVALHO ILHEUS 3:32:47
13 32 RODRIGO BRITO DE ALMEIDA SALVADOR 4:21:10
MASTER B2 (9)
1 44 JOSE IVAN DE SOUZA VIANA IGAPORA 2:52:36
2 39 FABIO BRITO ROCHA VITORIA DA CONQUISTA 2:54:00
3 41 GILVAN ALMEIDA OLIVEIRA FEIRA DE SANTANA 2:55:56
4 42 HELIESSE RODRIGUES DOS SANTQOS IRECE 3:02:37
5 38 FABIANO FELIX TERRA SEABRA 3:07:37
6 45 LUIZ RONALDO SILVA LIVRAMENTO 3:10:25
7 43 JAIRO RIBEIRO DE SOUZA SEABRA 3:11:34
8 37 CARLOS HENRIQUE ROCHA OLIVEIRA BONINAL 3:21:04
9 40 FERNANDO RAMOS DOS SANTOS VITORIA DA CONQUISTA 3:56:05
MASTER C1 (6)
1 48 NIVALDO NEVES DE SOUSA VITORIA DA CONQUISTA 2:53:41
2 51 MAURO SERGIO SANTOS SILVA MARACAS 2:53:58
3 49 OSVAN COELHO BRITO MAIQUINIQUE 2:57:13
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Pos. Numeral

MASTER C1 (continuacao)

4 46
5 50
6 47
MASTER C2 (2)
1 54
2 52
MASTER D (3)
1 207
2 206
3 205
MASTER B FEMININA (1)
1 208
SPORT A (11)
1 214
2 213
3 215
4 210
5 209
6 217
7 218
8 219
9 216
10 212
11 211
SPORT B (13)
1 224
2 222
3 228
4 221
5 223
6 220
7 256
8 225
9 229
10 258
11 226
12 230
13 227
SPORT C (8)
1 232
2 233
3 234
4 231
5 235
6 236
7 257
8 237
SPORT A FEMININA (2)
1 204
2 238
SPORT B FEMININA (2)
1 240
2 239
SPORT C FEMININA (1)
1 241
E-BIKE (6)
1 253
2 255
3 254
4 203

Nome completo

ANTONIO CARLOS LAGO
VALDINO CUNHA DE OLIVEIRA
ELIUDES SILVA MIRANDA

PAULO ROBERTO PEREIRA FERRAZ
FILOBALDO FERREIRA DOS SANTOS

LISANIAS FLORIANO DE ALMEIDA
JANDERSON GAZZANI MARQUES
HEBERT EMILIO CARRERA CASTRO

MAGNOLIA PEREIRA DOS ANJOS

IAGO CARDOSO SILVA
HAISLAN VIANA NUNES

JOSE CARLOS DOS SANTOS

DANIEL JACKSON NUNES ARAUJO
CLEDSON TELES ASSUNGAO

LUES HENRIQUE SOUZA DE ARAUIO
PEDRO GABRIEL ARAUJO BARRETO
PEDRO TIAGO DOURADO GONGALVES
LEANDRO ARAUJO NEVES

GILVANDO NASCIMENTO FIGUEREDO JUNIOR

EDUARDO REIS ORNELAS SILVA

FAGNER MASCARENHAS
CLEDSON DA SILVA ALMEIDA
MARCONDES BARBOSA

CASSIO XAVIER BARROS

FABIO OLIVEIRA SILVA

ANDERSON LEAL SANTOS

JAIRO JUNIOR DO ESPIRITO SANTO

JUSCELINO ALMEIDA DE OLIVEIRA FILHO

MOACIR MARTINS DE SOUZA
ULISSES VIEIRA SANTOS JUNIOR
MARCELO DOS SANTOS REIS
CLEITON CARMO

MARCELO MIRANDA DO NASCIMENTO

GUSTAVO RODRIGUES PRAZERES
JOSE ROSENDO GUIMARAES DA SILVA
LUSMAR N S BONFIM

GILSON ANGELO CRUZ OLIVEIRA
MARCELO RODRIGUES GOMES
MAZURKIEWICZ ASSUNGAO DIAS
AECIO OLVEIRA FREITAS

SILVO PINTO DE SOUZA

JOYCE SILVA DE SOUZA
ADNA ALVES DE SOUZA SILVA

JORDANA MANUELA NERI DE SOUZA
ANA PAULA F.FIGUEIREDO

ELIANE BISPO DOS SANTOS

CLECIO BISPO DA CRUZ
JULIO CEZAR DE SOUZA
ROGERIO PITA DOS SANTOS
LUCIANO LIMA

CIDADE

SEABRA
ITABUNA
ITAPE

VITORIA DA CONQUISTA
LAPAO

IRECE
IBICOARA
SALVADOR

IRECE

IRECE
SEABRA
ITABERABA
BREJOLANDIA
BONITO
SEABRA
ITABERABA
IRECE
SEABRA
SENHOR DO BONFIM
ITAOBIM

PRESIDENTE TANCREDO NEVES
SEABRA

BOM JESUS DA LAPA
SEABRA

SEABRA

ITABERABA

LENGOIS

SANTO ANTONIO DE JESUS
PIATA

SEABRA

SANTO ANTONIO DE JESUS
SEABRA

IRECE

SALVADOR
RIACHAO DO JACUIPE
SALVADOR
PARAMIRIM
SALVADOR

LENCOIS

LENGOIS

RUY BARBOSA BAHIA

SEABRA
LENGOIS

LENCOIS

CANDEIAS
CANDEIAS
CANDEIAS
SALVADOR

Tempo

3:05:39
3:22:29
4:00:11

3:14:58
3:33:49

2:25:20
2:36:28
3:03:45

2:42:24

2:02:03
2:05:04
2:11:23
2:17:25
2:21:10
2:21:44
2:30:28
2:35:28
2:38:09
2:43:27
2:51:55

2:07:52
2:08:13
2:15:29
2:21:22
2:24:15
2:29:10
2:34:29
2:35:16
2:40:35
2:50:14
2:54:19
2:55:27
2:56:06

2:33:43
2:45:14
2:52:58
3:07:37
3:24:59
3:29:41
3:48:47
3:54:07

2:51:48
5:35:55

3:11:24
5:35:53

5:35:48

1:31:17
1:33:16
1:42:45
1:48:20
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Pos. Numeral Nome completo CIDADE Tempo

E-BIKE (continuacao)

5 202 EROS GANTOIS MARCAL SALVADOR 2:32:53
6 200 ALESSANDRO C SOLEDADE SALVADOR 2:32:55
NELORE 100 KG (4)
1 242 EDIVAN CALIXTO DA CONCEIGAO IRECE 2:23:03
2 245 JONATHAS OLIVEIRA SEABRA 2:35:31
3 201 ERIC LIMA CUNH IRECE 2:55:25
4 243 JOAO GUILHERME PEDREIRA CARMO ALAGOINHAS 3:58:42
SPORT SUB 30 MASCULINA (6)
1 251 ROGERIO DA CRUZ SANTANA ITABERABA 2:16:40
2 247 DAVI CAETANO DE CASTRO SEABRA 2:25:39
3 248 ENDERSON MATEUS BRITO SILVA SEABRA 2:27:45
4 249 JOAO BATISTA DE OLIVEIRA GUIMARAES LENGOIS 2:45:44
5 250 JOAO PEDRO RODRIGUES B PIMENTEL IRECE 3:11:58
6 246 CLEITON SANTOS SOUZA SEABRA 3:23:37
TURISMO 1 FEM/MASC (3)
1 301 JUCIEL MAIKI Seabra 1:26:21
2 309 ALISSON RAMOS NEVES ITABERABA 1:37:40
3 310 JOAO VICTOR VIANA 2:05:38
TURISMO 2 FEM/MASC (5)
1 305 SILVANI BATISTA DE AZEVEDO CONCEICAO IRECE 1:55:47
2 302 BRUNO RICELLI ARAUJO FREIRE AMARGOSA 2:08:30
3 259 ELAINIO PIMENTEL IRECE 2:20:33
4 303 DALMO MOREIRA COSTA JUNIOR SALVADOR 2:26:23
5 59 FABIO HANSMANN SALVADOR 2:26:25
TURISMO INFANTO JUVENIL FEM/MAS (3)
1 308 OSCAR SANTOS CRUZ RIO DE CONTAS 1:11:13
2 306 ANTONY BRUNE DE SOUZA NASCIMENTO IRECE 1:26:23
3 307 HEBERT BRYAN DOS ANJOS GASPAR SOUTO SOARES 1:27:33
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